

Clifton Springs Area Chamber of Commerce 2 East Main Street, PO Box 86 Clifton Springs, NY 14432 315.462.8200

Membership Form

Thank you for your interest in being a member of the Clifton Springs Area Chamber of Commerce. Our mission is to improve and maintain the economic, civic and cultural development of the Clifton Springs area. Board meeting information is posted on our website's Community Calendar. All members are welcome to attend.

Please fill out the form below, include your payment upon receipt, and return to the address above. Thank you.

NOTE: I	nfo other than contact name will be	e on Chamber's website,	unless you specify other	rwise.
(Contact Name:			
E	Business Name:			
A	Address:			
C	City:	State:	_ Zip:	
E	Business Phone:			
E	Email Address:			
V	Website or Facebook:			

2024 – 2025 Fiscal Year Membership

Please check your type of membership:

Business \$65 [] Non-Profit/Family \$40 [] Individual \$25 []

Thank You for Enclosing Payment

Annual Scholarship (\$500)

Given by the Clifton Springs Area Chamber of Commerce in memory of Robert Bowdren to a graduating senior at Midlakes who has been involved with the community and is college bound, pursuing an interest in Art, Journalism, or English.

2023 Recipient: Emma J. Ubbink

Scholarship Donation Enclosed \$____

~ Committed to the economic, civic, and cultural development of the Clifton Springs area. ~